MTMNA Roster Dates

Junior Roster - 2024

Grading - Round 1 Saturday 16th March 2024 - 11's/13's Saturday 6th April 2024 - 15's/17's Net Set Go do not play
Grading - Round 2 Sunday 17th March 2024 - 11's/13's Sunday Tth April 2024 - 15's/17's Net Set Go do not play
Grading - Round 3 Saturday 23rd March 2024 - 11's/13's Saturday 13th April 2024 - 15%:/17's Net Set Go do not play
Grading - Round 4 Sunday 24th March 2024 - 11's/13's Sunday 14th April 2024 - 15's/17's Net Set Go do not play
NO GAMES School Holidays 13/4/24-27/4/24

Round 1 Friday/Saturday 3rd May & 4th May 2024

Round 2 Saturday 11th May & 12th May 2024

Round 3 Saturday 17th May & 18th May 2024

Round 4 Saturday 25th May & 26th May 2024

Round 5 Saturday 31lst May & 1st June 2024

NO GAMES Long Weekend 7/6/24-8/6/24

Found 6 Saturday 14th June & 15th June 2024

Round 7 Saturday 23rd June & 24th June 2024

Round 8 Saturday 28th June & 29th June 2024

Round 9 Saturday 5th July & 6th July 2024

NO GAMES School Holidays 13th July 2024

NO GAMES School Holidays 20th July 2024

Found 10 Saturday 26th July & 27th July 2024

Found 11 Saturday Znd August & 3rd August 2024

Round 12 Saturday 9th August & 10th August 2024

Round 13 Saturday 16th August & 17th August 2024

Found 14 Saturday 23rd August & 24th August 2024

Round 15 Saturday 30th August & 31st August 2024

Semi Finals Saturday fith & 7th September 2024 Net Set Go do not play

Preliminary Finals Saturday 13th & 14th September 2024 Net Set Go do not play

Grand Finals Saturday 20th & 21st September 2024 Net Set Go Play on Grand Final Day

Junior & NSG Team Nominations Open 1st December 2023
Junior & NSG Team Nominations Close - Thursday 22nd February 2024, 5pm




